
STATISTICS FOR THE STATE 

TABLE 16. Production and Sales of Products for all Farms and for 
Farms Having Contracts: 1964 

Subject 

Fal'lllS •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• number •• 

Land in farms .•.•.•.••••.•.•.•......••.••.••..•. acres .. 

Cropland harvested ..•.•....•.•.•...•....• : • .•..• acres .. 

Land irrigated ....•...•••.....•....•.•..••.••••. acres .. 

Value of all farm products sold ...•.••...••... dollars .. 

Farms with sales of crops: 
Any crops sold .••••••••••.....•••••• , ..••.•... farms .• 

Value of farm products sold •.•••.••.•..... dollars .. 
Value of all crops sold .••••••......•••..• dollars •. 

Vegetables for sale •.•...•..•..•....•..•••.•.. farms •• 
Value of farm products sold 

on farms with vebetables ..•......•.•.•.. ,dollars •. 
Value of all vegetables sold •.•.•.•.•••.. ,dollars •. 

.i'rui ts and nuts sold •.•...••....••..•.••••.••. farms .. 
Value of farm products sold 

on farms w:t:th fruits and nuts .•.•...•.... dollars •• 
Value of' all fruits and nuts sold., ..••.• ,dollars .. 

Selected crops: 
Irish potatoes for sale ...••.....••....•.•. ,farms •. 

acres .. 
hundredweight harvested •. 

All farms 

1,100 

103,801 

28,897 

1,428 

18,513,350 

559 
9,991,989 
?,893,823 

156 

2,197,399 
527,295 

100 

910,030 
463,004 

69 
4,923 

922,416 

Farms with 
contracts or 
agreements 
for the 

production 
of farm 
products 

57 

9,512 

4,658 

154 

2,832,357 

10 
1,355,462 
1,343,712 

40,304 
38,304 

9 
1,804 

363,328 

Subject 

Farms with livestock, poultry, and their proaucts 
sold: 
Any livestock, poultry, and their products 

sold .•..........•.......•.•....•.......•.•... fa.rms .. 

Value of all livestock, poultry, 
and their products sold .•...•........•... dollars .. 

Poultry and poultry products .............. farms .. 
dollars .. 

Daicy products.,., •.. , ... , ........... , .... farms .. 
dollars .• 

Livestock and livestock products 
other than poultry and dairy .• ,, ........ ,farms .. 

Selected livestock, poultry 1 and 
livestock and poultry products: 

dollars .. 

Eggs sold .... , ........••. , ................•. farms .. 
dozens .. 

Broilers and other 
meat-type chickens sold •....•.............. farms .. 

number .. 

All farms 

673 

10,568,664 

229 
3,694,712 

263 
5,836,742 

524 
1,037,210 

190 
5,931,478 

23 
858,550 

29 

Farms ... :i.th 
contracts or 

agreements 
for the 

production 
of farr.1 
products 

47 

1,462,808 

18 
632.425 

29 
730,122 

493,250 

12 
613,100 
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