TABLE 16. Production and Sales of Products for all Farms and for Farms Having Contracts: 1964

Subject	All ferms	Farms with contracts or agreements for the production of farm products	Subject	All farms	Farms with contracts or agreements for the production of farm products
Farmsnumber	1,100	57	Farms with livestock, poultry, and their products		
Land in farmsacres	103,801	9,512	sold: Any livestock, poultry, and their products		
Cropland harvestedacres.	28,897	4,658	soldfarms	673	47
Land irrigatedacres	1,428	154	Value of all livestock, poultry,		
Value of all farm products solddollars	18,513,350	2,832,357	and their products solddollars	10,568,664	1,462,808
Farms with sales of crops: Any crops sold	559	10	Poultry and poultry productsfarms dollars	229 3,694,712	18 632,425
Value of farm products solddollars Value of all crops solddollars	9,991,989 7,893,823	1,355,462 1,343,712	Dairy productsfarmsdollars	263 5,836,742	29 730,122
Vegetables for salefarms Value of farm products sold on farms with vebetablesdollars Value of all vegetables solddollars	156 2,197,399 527,295	-	Livestock and livestock products other than poultry and dairy	524 1,037,210	
Fruite and nuts sold	100 910,030 463,004	1 40,304 38,304	Selected livestock, poultry, and livestock and poultry products:	190 5,931,478	6 493,250
Selected crops: Irish potatoes for salefarms acres hundredweight harvested	69 4,923 922,416	9 1,804 363,328	Broilers and other meat-type chickens sold	23 858,550	12 613,100